G
EL PEN
S
Artwork: All artwork must be black and white, camera ready, to size, or an artwork charge of $25.00 (Z) minimum will be applied for any photographic work required.  This
includes reductions, enlargements in excess of 50%, and typesetting additional copy with logo.  NO PHOTOCOPIES OR HALFTONES accepted.  Laser printed art accepted at
600 dpi minimum.  E-mailed vector art accepted in Illustrator EPS format 11.0 version or lower.  E-mail artwork to imprint@pentel.com.
EnerGelX™ Metal Tip Liquid Gel Ink Pen
New Pentel Energel-X™ Roller-Gel with ink technology that combines the super smooth writing
of a rollerball with the quick drying performance of a gel ink to deliver a new writing experience!
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Retractable
•	 0.7mm Metal Tip produces medium lines
•	 0.5mm Needle Tip produces fine lines
•	 84% Recycled Material (Excluding
consumable content and refills)
•	 Matching latex free grip
ORDER INFORMATION
Type of Imprint: Screen printing
Imprint Area: 1-1/2” x 3/4” on barrel. For additional color imprint please
contact factory.
Screen Charge: $25.00 (G); No charge on exact repeat copy.
Copy Change: $16.50 (G) per copy, at minimum catalog quantity within an order.
Paper Proof: Paper proof produced in 2 working days for $7.50 (G) each time.
Specify facsimile or email.
Recommended Imprint Colors: White, Silver, Gold, Copper
PMS Color Match: $25.00 (G). Please provide Pantone® PMS number or color
swatch. Color matches may vary slightly. Every effort will be made to match color(s)
as closely as possible.
Production: 5 working days from acceptance of order by Pentel. 3 working days for
exact repeat orders.
Standard Packaging: 12 per box
Shipping Weight: 6 oz. per box
Special Packaging or Gift Box: Contact your Pentel representative.
Medium Point 0.7mm
	 ITEM #	 BARREL	 INK COLOR
	 BL107-AI	 =Black	 SBlack
	 BL107B-AI	 =Red	 SBlack
	 BL107C-AI	 =Blue	 SBlack*
	 BL107D-AI	 =Green	 SBlack
	 BL107V-AI	 =Violet	 SBlack
*BL107C-CI available with blue ink upon request, additional
charges will apply.
Fine Needle Point 0.5mm
	 ITEM #	 BARREL	 INK COLOR
	 BLN105-AI	 =Black	 SBlack
	 BLN105-CI	 =Blue	 SBlue
	    PRICING
IM
PR
IN
T AR
EA
1-1/2” x 3/4”
For additional color im
print please
contact factory.
250	 500	 1000	 2500	 5000+
1.98	 1.88	 1.66	 1.45	 1.40
					     AABCC
84%*84%*
RECYCLED
PLASTIC
RECYCLED
PLASTIC
* Excluding consumable content and refills
BL107-AI6
BL107B-AI6
BL107C-AI6
BL107D-AI6
BL107V-AI6
BLN105-AI6 BLN105-CI6